PEMTUHI MY*4YMHbI Ha 01.02.2026

MopAaKoBbIH
HOMep B
peuTuHre

damuausa Umna

PeWTUHr

Aarta poxaeHus

HaceneHHbI NyHKT

Ctp.1mn32

18
58
23

29
61
24
31
81
17
41
28
26
78
10
64
21
31
68
67
73
54
48
16

38
53
35
40
42
44
59
70

46

77
65
52
14
39
48

50
11
51
71

AkbaeB Aptem
AtamoraaHoB Camup
AdaHacbeB aBen
Axmapos Aptyp
Bab6awoB MycaHud
banaBHIokoB Braaumup
BeaHoB Enaucent
Benobpos Butanui
BenoycoB Butaauw
BonoTtoB Aptem
BpoHHUKOB AnEKcEWN
BaoBUH KOHCTaHTUH
Bopob6ei Brapumup
F'ha3bipuH Cepren
lony3uH CemeH
IpaueB AnekcaHap
TywmH AaHuA
AbAkoB AHApen
3axapoB Bacuaui
3axapoB PomaH
3eAMHCKUI AAEKCaHAP
3ybapeB Aptem
3bikoB EBreHun
Ucmarunos Punat
KanvHuH CtaHucnas
Kupuanos AeHuc
KonuaHoB AneKcaHAp
Kpenak AeoHup
Kpuwiton Buktop
Kyavkos UBaH
KyAbTUH TuxoH
KyHUubIH AneKcaHAp
KyHbLuuH Ceprei
KypoukuH Erop
KypuaHoB KOHCTaHTUH
Na3sykuH Unba
NebepeB EBreHunn
Auncuny Unba
NockytoB PomaH
ManbueB CemeH
MamepoB AHApeEN
Mauos Baaum
MouanoB Uropb
MykcuHoB Bapum
HasykuH ArekcaHap
HeBoAuH Tumodden
HUKNTWUH AHTOH
MankuH Ceprew

Maxom Tumyp

1228
843
400
756

1151
671
359
720
657

25
855
595
677
693

60

1101
253
792
657
158
180

87
499
549
856

1164
617
524
629
604
591
581
378
128

1103

1204
565

1202

65
218
535
902
614
549

1109
543

1089
539
104

07.09.2005
25.08.1997
12.07.2011
08.09.2000
20.12.1988
23.11.1962
17.01.2015
16.04.1974
15.09.1972
28.12.2015
02.10.1975
09.05.1984
09.01.1956
03.05.1987
23.02.2015
18.06.1981
16.08.2014
09.10.1988
12.05.1991
19.02.1978
17.03.2012
02.05.2015
03.08.2012
21.05.1975
17.12.1985
27.04.1976
16.09.1969
25.10.1960
11.05.1974
08.03.1982
05.08.2009
13.10.1961
12.03.2013
30.06.2014
11.12.1985
07.03.2001
05.12.1967
11.09.2003
15.09.2014
24.06.2011
30.06.1983
30.09.1987
27.12.1980
02.12.1982
12.05.1985
03.02.2012
17.08.1992
03.01.1971
29.11.2011

Kyena
Mepmb
Mepmb
Mepmckui panoH
MNepwmb
Nepmb
MNepwmb
Nepmb
MNepmb
Nepmb
MNepwmb
Nepmb
MNepwmb
Mepmb
MNepwmb
Mepmb
MNepwmb
Mepmb
MNepwmb
Mepmb
MNepwmb
Mepmb
Nepwmb
Mepmb
MNepwmb
Mepmb
MNepwmb
Mepmb
MNepwmb
Mepmb
MNepwmb
Mepmb
MNepwmb
Mepmb
MNepwmb
Kyepa
MNepwmb
Mepmb
MNepwmb
Mepmb
MNepwmb
Mepmb
MNepwmb
Mepmb
MepmMckui panoH
MNepmb
MNepwvb
MNepmb

YankoBCKUH



PEUTUHI MYXYMHbI Ha 01.02.2026

MopAaKoBbIH
HOMep B

peuTuHre

Crp.2u3?2

damuausa Umna

PeWTUHr

Aarta poxaeHus

HaceneHHbI NyHKT

1 Mepwmnakos EBreHum 1233 21.06.1989 MepmMckui panoH
83 MoaeHHbIXx CemeH 6 30.12.2016 Mepmb

79 Mycto6aeB Tumodei 38 15.02.2016 Mepmb
80 MebixteeB Tumoden 36 17.12.2015 Mepmb

74 PaccoxuH Eaucent 76 18.01.2015 Nepmb
34 PsacuH AHTOH 640 29.05.1984 Mepmb

76 CapunoB flpocnas 70 19.06.2014 Mepmb
62 CaHuH Erop 336 07.06.2012 Mepmb

56 CemeHoB borpaH 485 27.10.2012 Mepmb

75 CepoBukoB Baaum 72 30.12.2012 Mepmb

15 CuparaeB Aptem 892 05.12.1990 Mepmb
60 CokonoB Tumoden 365 24.07.2011 Mepmb
27 ConoBbeB UBaH 678 16.10.1983 Yepmos
22 CnupupoHoB BsauecnaB 761 16.02.2010 Mepmb
84 CnupuAOHOB AMUTPUIA 0 25.11.2016 Mepmb
66 TkaueHko Ayuesap 191 15.06.2014 MepMmcKuit paloH
55 TyktambiweB AaHUA 493 12.11.2012 MepmcKuit paioH
69 TyktambiweB Tumyp 153 28.05.2015 MepMmcKuit paloH
57 TioneHes Mpuropui 484 24.03.2011 Mepmb

25 depopoB AaHUUA 719 24.10.1995 Mepmb

36 dunatoB Cepreit 623 15.07.1982 Mepmb

37 DoKUH AMUTPUA 618 07.09.1995 Mepmb

63 XacaHos Bapum 254 12.09.2012 Mepmb

81 XacaHoB \eoHUA 25 31.05.2016 Mepmb

7 XacaHoB PycaaH 1136 06.05.1983 MepMckuit paiioH
43 XnobbicToB BAuecnae 582 22.07.1973 Mepmb

20 XoH6060€eB AnbMypas 796 19.09.1983 MonasHa

47 YenkacoB KpuctuaH-AnekcaHAp 558 04.01.2011 Mepmb

13 LLabypos Muxaua 958 10.03.2012 MNepwmb

30 LLinnkoB Aptem 659 10.11.1975 Mepmb

72 LnnoB Muxaun 91 04.01.2013 MNepwmb

33 LLlykuH MaTteen 653 03.07.2010 MNepwmb

12 OkuieB AneKcaHApP 1 080 16.01.2007 Mepmb

19 3kuwweB UBaH 808 24.08.2005 Mepmb

45 HOwuH Uropb 580 09.09.1985 MNepmb




