

Порядковый номер в рейтинге	Фамилия Имя	Рейтинг	Дата рождения	Населенный пункт
2	Акбаев Артем	1 228	07.09.2005	Куеда
18	Атамогланов Самир	843	25.08.1997	Пермь
58	Афанасьев Павел	400	12.07.2011	Пермь
23	Ахмаров Артур	756	08.09.2000	Пермский район
6	Бабашов Мусаниф	1 151	20.12.1988	Пермь
29	Балавнюков Владимир	671	23.11.1962	Пермь
61	Беднов Елисей	359	17.01.2015	Пермь
24	Белобров Виталий	720	16.04.1974	Пермь
31	Белоусов Виталий	657	15.09.1972	Пермь
81	Болотов Артем	25	28.12.2015	Пермь
17	Бронников Алексей	855	02.10.1975	Пермь
41	Вдовин Константин	595	09.05.1984	Пермь
28	Воробей Владимир	677	09.01.1956	Пермь
26	Глазырин Сергей	693	03.05.1987	Пермь
78	Голузин Семен	60	23.02.2015	Пермь
10	Грачев Александр	1 101	18.06.1981	Пермь
64	Гущин Данил	253	16.08.2014	Пермь
21	Дьяков Андрей	792	09.10.1988	Пермь
31	Захаров Василий	657	12.05.1991	Пермь
68	Захаров Роман	158	19.02.1978	Пермь
67	Зелинский Александр	180	17.03.2012	Пермь
73	Зубарев Артем	87	02.05.2015	Пермь
54	Зыков Евгений	499	03.08.2012	Пермь
48	Исмагилов Ринат	549	21.05.1975	Пермь
16	Калинин Станислав	856	17.12.1985	Пермь
5	Кириллов Денис	1 164	27.04.1976	Пермь
38	Колчанов Александр	617	16.09.1969	Пермь
53	Крепак Леонид	524	25.10.1960	Пермь
35	Криштоп Виктор	629	11.05.1974	Пермь
40	Куликов Иван	604	08.03.1982	Пермь
42	Культин Тихон	591	05.08.2009	Пермь
44	Куницын Александр	581	13.10.1961	Пермь
59	Куньшин Сергей	378	12.03.2013	Пермь
70	Курочкин Егор	128	30.06.2014	Пермь
9	Курчанов Константин	1 103	11.12.1985	Пермь
3	Лазукин Илья	1 204	07.03.2001	Куеда
46	Лебедев Евгений	565	05.12.1967	Пермь
4	Лисич Илья	1 202	11.09.2003	Пермь
77	Лоскутов Роман	65	15.09.2014	Пермь
65	Мальцев Семен	218	24.06.2011	Пермь
52	Мамедов Андрей	535	30.06.1983	Пермь
14	Мацов Вадим	902	30.09.1987	Пермь
39	Мочалов Игорь	614	27.12.1980	Пермь
48	Муксинов Вадим	549	02.12.1982	Пермь
8	Назукин Александр	1 109	12.05.1985	Пермский район
50	Неволин Тимофей	543	03.02.2012	Пермь
11	Никитин Антон	1 089	17.08.1992	Пермь
51	Палкин Сергей	539	03.01.1971	Пермь
71	Пахом Тимур	104	29.11.2011	Чайковский

Порядковый номер в рейтинге	Фамилия Имя	Рейтинг	Дата рождения	Населенный пункт
1	Пермяков Евгений	1 233	21.06.1989	Пермский район
83	Поденых Семен	6	30.12.2016	Пермь
79	Пустобаев Тимофей	38	15.02.2016	Пермь
80	Пыхтеев Тимофей	36	17.12.2015	Пермь
74	Рассохин Елисей	76	18.01.2015	Пермь
34	Рясин Антон	640	29.05.1984	Пермь
76	Садилов Ярослав	70	19.06.2014	Пермь
62	Санин Егор	336	07.06.2012	Пермь
56	Семенов Богдан	485	27.10.2012	Пермь
75	Серовиков Вадим	72	30.12.2012	Пермь
15	Сиратаев Артем	892	05.12.1990	Пермь
60	Соколов Тимофей	365	24.07.2011	Пермь
27	Соловьев Иван	678	16.10.1983	Чермоз
22	Спиридов Вячеслав	761	16.02.2010	Пермь
84	Спиридов Дмитрий	0	25.11.2016	Пермь
66	Ткаченко Лучезар	191	15.06.2014	Пермский район
55	Туктамышев Данил	493	12.11.2012	Пермский район
69	Туктамышев Тимур	153	28.05.2015	Пермский район
57	Тюленев Григорий	484	24.03.2011	Пермь
25	Федоров Даниил	719	24.10.1995	Пермь
36	Филатов Сергей	623	15.07.1982	Пермь
37	Фокин Дмитрий	618	07.09.1995	Пермь
63	Хасанов Вадим	254	12.09.2012	Пермь
81	Хасанов Леонид	25	31.05.2016	Пермь
7	Хасанов Руслан	1 136	06.05.1983	Пермский район
43	Хлобыстов Вячеслав	582	22.07.1973	Пермь
20	Хонбобоев Эльмурад	796	19.09.1983	Полазна
47	Чепкасов Кристиан-Александр	558	04.01.2011	Пермь
13	Шабуров Михаил	958	10.03.2012	Пермь
30	Шилков Артем	659	10.11.1975	Пермь
72	Шилов Михаил	91	04.01.2013	Пермь
33	Щукин Матвей	653	03.07.2010	Пермь
12	Экишев Александр	1 080	16.01.2007	Пермь
19	Экишев Иван	808	24.08.2005	Пермь
45	Юшин Игорь	580	09.09.1985	Пермь